ITEM #

2801

2802
2803
2804
2805
2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2813
2814

ROSSUM SAND TESTER ORDER FORM

Description

Rossum Sand Tester, Complete Set
(Now made with Ecobrass for <.01% Lead)

List Price QTY. Total

$ 650.00

’%

REPLACEMENT PARTS

O Ring (for top of tube lip)
O Ring (for RST body cap)
12 ml Pyrex Tube

Dole Flow Control Valve
O Ring (for under tube lip)
Tube Retaining Nut

Tube Cleaning Brush

3/8” Pipe Nipple

Y4” Pipe Nipple

Y4” Valve

3/8” Angle Valve (for discharge to waste only)

Choose UPS Shipping Method:
USA Shipping: Next Day Air. 2Day Air___ Ground
International: Express Saver

*RMC will determine based on order and shipping method

Billing Information  *required fields

*Company Name

*Billing Address

*City *State *Zip
*Credit Card #

*Card Type *Exp Date__ *CVV Code_____

*Name on Card

P.O. # (IF APPLICABLE)

$ 1.20
$ 2.50
$ 25.00
$ 29.00
$ 1.20
$ 16.00
$ 5.00
$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$ 28.00
$ 37.00

i
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Sub-total $

Tax (CA/AZ/NV ONLY) % $
S&H* $
Total $

Shipping Information or [ ] Same as Billing

Company Name

Shipping Address

City State Zip

Contact Name

*Phone Number

*Email

Customer UPS Account #

Complete and email to rtvanvaler@roscoemoss.com or fax to the number below.

A representative will contact you upon receipt of your order.
Rossum Sand Testers are a product of Roscoe Moss Company
4360 Worth Street Los Angeles, CA 90063
Office 323.263.4111 Fax 323.263.4497
info@roscoemoss.com WwWw.roscoemoss.com As of 12/1/16



ROSSUM SAND TESTER ORDER FORM

ITEM # Description List Price
2801 Rossum Sand Tester, Complete Set $ 650.00
REPLACEMENT PARTS
2802 O Ring (for top of tube lip) $ 1.20
2803 O Ring (for RST body cap) $ 250
2804 12 ml Pyrex Tube $ 25.00
2805 Dole Flow Control Valve $ 29.00
2806 O Ring (for under tube lip) $ 1.20
2807 Tube Retaining Nut $ 16.00
2808 Tube Cleaning Brush $ 5.00
2809 3/8” Pipe Nipple $ 8.00
2810 Y4” Pipe Nipple $ 6.00
2813 Y4” Valve $ 28.00
2814 3/8” Angle Valve (for discharge to waste only) $ 37.00

Complete and email to rtvanvaler@roscoemoss.com or fax to the number below.
A representative will contact you upon receipt of your order.
Rossum Sand Testers are a product of Roscoe Moss Company
4360 Worth Street Los Angeles, CA 90063
Office 323.263.4111 Fax 323.263.4497
info@roscoemoss.com WwWw.roscoemoss.com As of 12/1/16




